ENROLLMENT ANALYSIS
SUMMER I, 2007

Reported as of May 16, 2007
End of 100% Refund Period

Summer 1 Summer 1
2006 2007

Enrollment by Class Standing
Freshman 816 703
Sophomore 753 766
Junior 481 434
Senior 791 800
UG Non-Degree 182 162
Graduate 294 344
Grad. Non-Degree 46 48
TOTAL 3,363 3,257
Enrollment by Academic Unit
Arts & Sciences 711 670
Business & Mgmt. Sci. 326 352
Continuing Studies 222 217
Education 599 587
Engineering,Tech & Comp.Sci 260 267
Health Sciences 437 489
Labor Studies 0 4
Org. Leadership & SPV 96 100
Public & Envir. Affairs 135 112
Unit of Affil. Programs 457 337
Visual & Performing Arts 120 122
TOTAL 3,363 3,257
Credit Hours by Level and Residency
UG Resident 11,408 10,965
UG Non-Resident 542 541
Grad. Resident 1,302 1,503
Grad. Non-Resident 28 52
TOTAL 13,280 13,061
Enrollment and Credit Hours by University
Students

Indiana Univ. 2,021 1,940

Purdue Univ. 1,342 1,317

TOTAL 3,363 3,257
Credit Hours Taken

Indiana Univ. 7,911 7,825

Purdue Univ. 5,369 5,236

TOTAL 13,280 13,061

Full Time Equivalent (FTE) by Level (using semester standards)
Undergraduate 797 767
Graduate 111 130

TOTAL 908 897

Prepared by the Office of

Institutional Research

Change

113
13
47
9
20
+ 50

+ 2

+ .+ .

- 106

41
26

+ .

12

52

+ + + +

120

- 106

- 443

+ 201
+ 24

- 219

- 81
- 25

- 106

- 86
- 133

- 219

30

% Change

T T

+ o+

13.8
1.7
9.8
1.1

11.0

17.0
4.3

3.2

5.8
8.0
2.3
2.0
2.7
11.9

4.2
17.0
26.3

1.7

3.2

3.9
0.2
15.4
85.7

1.6

4.0
1.9

3.2

1.1
2.5

1.6

3.8
171

1.2



VI. Enrollment by Major Department and Credit Hours Taught

ARTS & SCIENCES
Agriculture & Forestry
Arts & Sci Spec St
Audiology & Speech Sci
Biology
Centr Acad Support/Adv
Chemistry
COAS IU Transfer
Communication
English & Linguistics
Geosciences
Graduate School Tran
History
Interdis Studies

Interntl Lang/Culture Stds

Journalism
Mathematical Sciences
Philosophy

Physics

Political Science
Psychology

Sci & Other PU Transfer
Sociology & Anthro.
Women's Studies

TOTAL

Enroliment by Department

Credit Hours as Taught

BUSINESS & MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

Accounting/Finance
Business & Econ./BMS
Economics
Management/Marketing

TOTAL

CONTINUING STUDIES
General Studies

TOTAL

EDUCATION
Education Admin
Educational Studies
Hith, Phys Ed, & Rec
Professional Studies

TOTAL

2006 2007 Change % Change 2006 2007 Change % Change
20 22 + 2 + 10.0
42 22 - 20 - 476
25 25 0 --

109 99 - 10 - 9.2 1,108 1,103 - 5 - 0.5
12 7 - 5 - 417 30 0 - 30 - 100.0
16 8 - 8 - 50.0 206 194 - 12 - 5.8
29 31 + 2 + 6.9 0 60 + 60 --
78 92 + 14 + 17.9 935 907 - 28 - 3.0
36 51 + 15 + 417 941 968 + 27 + 2.9

3 2 - 1 - 333 234 171 - 63 - 26.9
4 2 - 2 - 50.0
24 24 0 -- 330 165 - 165 - 50.0
10 8 - 2 - 200 6 9 + 3+ 50.0
16 18 + 2 + 125 384 321 - 63 - 16.4
3 2 - 1 - 333 97 96 - 1 - 1.0
29 33 + 4 + 13.8 894 967 + 73+ 8.2
8 11 + 3 + 375 655 453 - 202 - 30.8
4 5 + 1 + 25.0 337 265 - 72 - 21.4
33 23 - 10 - 303 219 261 + 42 + 19.2

115 88 - 27 - 235 572 672 + 100 + 17.5
43 45 + 2 + 4.7
49 51 + 2 + 4.1 540 570 + 30 + 5.6

3 1 - 2 - 66.7

711 670 - 41 - 5.8 7,488 7,182 - 306 - 4.1
86 74 - 12 - 140 362 345 - 17 - 4.7

142 190 + 48 + 33.8 6 18 + 12 --

6 7 + 1 + 16.7 243 324 + 81 + 33.3
92 81 - 11 - 120 337 511 + 174 + 51.6

326 352 + 26 + 8.0 948 1,198 + 250 + 26.4

222 217 - 5 - 2.3

222 217 - 5 - 2.3
70 43 - 27 - 386 57 0 - 57 - 100.0

382 395 + 13 + 3.4 814 718 - 96 - 11.8
11 4 - 7 - 636

136 145 + 9 + 6.6 872 991 + 119 + 13.6

599 587 - 12 - 2.0 1,743 1,709 - 34 - 2.0




VI. Enrollment by Major Department and Credit Hours Taught (continued)

Enroliment by Department Credit Hours as Taught
2006 2007 Change % Change 2006 2007 Change % Change
ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY & COMPUTER SCIENCE

Civil & Arch Engr Tech 19 42 + 23 + 1211

Computer Science 66 56 - 10 - 152 572 594 + 22 + 3.8

Elec & Cmptr Engr Tech 53 48 - 5 - 9.4 97 74 - 23 - 23.7

Engineering 60 72+ 12 + 20.0 55 65 + 10 + 18.2

Engr & Tech Spec Std 8 8 0 --

Mech/Indust Engr Tech 54 41 - 13 - 241 81 22 - 59 - 72.8
TOTAL 260 267 + 7 + 2.7 805 755 - 50 - 6.2
HEALTH SCIENCES

Allied Health & IU Nursing 6 11+ 5 + 833

Consumer & Family Sci 31 36 + 5 + 16.1 174 153 - 21 - 12.1

Dental Education 32 50 + 18 + 56.3 2 0 - 2 - 100.0

Health Sciences 60 80 + 20 + 333 147 171 + 24+ 16.3

Human Services 32 31 - 1 - 3.1 54 57 + 3 + 5.6

Nursing 276 281 + 5 + 1.8 405 493 + 88 + 21.7
TOTAL 437 489 + B2 + 119 782 874 + 922 + 11.8
LABOR STUDIES

Labor Studies 0 4 + 4 - 60 42 - 18 - 30.0
TOTAL 0 4 + 4 - 60 42 - 18 - 30.0
ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP & SUPERVISION

Org Leadership & SPV 96 100 + 4 + 4.2 179 173 - 6 - 3.4
TOTAL 96 100 + 4 + 4.2 179 173 - 6 - 3.4
PUBLIC & ENVIRONMENTAL AFFAIRS

Public & Envir Affairs 135 112 - 23 - 17.0 322 196 - 126 - 39.1
TOTAL 135 112 - 23 - 17.0 322 196 - 126 - 39.1
UNIT OF AFFILIATED PROGRAMS

Acad Cnslg & Career Svcs 417 289 - 128 - 307

Conditional Admissions 40 48 + 8 + 20.0
TOTAL 457 337 - 120 - 263
VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS

Music 26 21 - 5 - 19.2 457 313 - 144 - 315

Theatre 7 3 - 4 - 571 58 39 - 19 - 32.8

Visual Arts 87 98 + 11 + 12,6 438 585 + 147 + 33.6
TOTAL 120 122+ 2 + 1.7 953 937 - 16 - 1.7
CAMPUS TOTAL 3,363 3,257 - 106 - 3.2 13,280 13,066 - 214 - 1.6

Note: Credit hour discrepancy is based on audit enroliments. Changes of over 150% not shown.



